
18th Annual
Fundraising Banquet

Table Host Packet

Champions for Life 



To Our Amazing Table Host 

Have an interest in and commitment to the mission of First Choice Pregnancy Services.
Fill a table of 8-9 guests, including yourself.
Please provide your guest list to our Events Manager, Toya Richardson, before November 1, 2022.

Dear Friend,

First Choice Pregnancy Services is pleased to announce our 18th Annual Champions for Life Fundraising Banquet &
Silent Auction on Thursday, November 10 from 5:00 p.m. to 8:30 p.m. at the Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino. Last
year, over 800 individuals attended our banquet. We raised more than $500,000 and increased awareness of our mission to
save babies in the community. With God's blessings and the assistance of our loyal supporters, we will continue to have a
positive influence in the community.

This year, we're asking if you'd be willing to be a table host at the forthcoming banquet to benefit First Choice. We
guarantee a spectacular night of awareness, fellowship, and excitement for you and your guests. This year's keynote
speaker is Rachel Campos-Duffy, host of FOX & Friends; Christi Davenport, a Down syndrome activist and public
speaker, and Michelle Desrochers, a performance interpreter.

Table hosting is simple. A person or couple who volunteers to serve as table hosts would:

 
As the host of the table, you may wonder who to ask. This is a wonderful opportunity to invite friends, family, church
members, business or corporate partners, associates, community leaders, and other influential individuals who may not be
familiar with our ministry. At the banquet, your guests will have the opportunity to hear firsthand about the ministry
through client testimonials and a program presentation. While many members of the community hear about the ministry
for the first time at the banquet, its major objective is to enhance our annual budget through donations.

Our banquet is an opportunity to rekindle the interest and enthusiasm of those who may be familiar with the center but
have been out of touch for a while. It is also a chance for current supporters to observe and appreciate the new lives that
First Choice Pregnancy Services has impacted. Please do not feel obligated to invite only people who are unfamiliar with
the center.

This packet includes a newsletter, seating and sponsorship levels, a sponsorship and guest list form to be returned, and a
ministry brochure that can be distributed to all prospective guests. For your convenience, this packet is also accessible on
our website, www.FCPSFriends.org. I will maintain communication with you to monitor your progress and address any
questions that may arise. Toya Richardson, our Events Manager, can be reached at 702.291.1283, if you have any
questions.

In His Service,
Toya Richardson
First Choice Pregnancy Services
Events Manager

 
 
 

"All-in" for the Unborn Baby Since 2004

https://www.FirstChoiceFriendsLV.org
First Choice Pregnancy Services is a tax-exempt, non-profit 501(c)(3) corporation.

 Your contribution is tax deductible as provided by law. Tax ID 16-1706155

Banquet Registration Here:



Keynote Speaker
Rachel Campos-Duffy

Special Appearance
Christi 

Hockel-Davenport

Rachel Campos-Duffy, host of "FOX &

Friends Weekend" and FOX News, wife

of former Wisconsin Republican

Congressman Sean Duffy, Pro-Life

Activist, TV Personality, Published

Author of "Stay Home, Stay Happy: 

10 Secrets to Loving At-Home

Motherhood" and a children's book,

"Paloma Wants to be Lady Freedom," 

 and is a mother of nine children, one of

whom has Down Syndrome.

Christi Hockel Davenport witnesses

clearly that people who have Down

syndrome enjoy full and meaningful

lives, and ought to be embraced not be

considered disposable by society.

Christi is a member of Irvine's

Concordia University's Townsend

Institute and a nationally renowned

speaker on her unique life as a married

woman with Down syndrome.



18th ANNUAL BANQUET

Saves 400 babies from abortion!Saves 400 babies from abortion!    

Saves 200 babies from abortion!Saves 200 babies from abortion!  
550 VIP seats to fill or donate0 VIP seats to fill or donate

Saves 100 babies from abortion!Saves 100 babies from abortion!  
440 VIP seats to fill or donate0 VIP seats to fill or donate

Saves 48 babies from abortion!Saves 48 babies from abortion!  
330 VIP seats to fill or donate0 VIP seats to fill or donate

CHAMPION FOR LIFE* ~ $100,000CHAMPION FOR LIFE* ~ $100,000
Underwriter SponsorshipUnderwriter Sponsorship

AVENGER FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $50,000AVENGER FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $50,000

WARRIOR FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $25,000WARRIOR FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $25,000

GUARDIAN FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $10,000GUARDIAN FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $10,000

EMAIL FORM TO:

events@firstchoicefriendslv.org

USE QR CODE TO:

— Choose a package

— Make a payment

— Register for Auction

Saves 20 babies from abortion!Saves 20 babies from abortion!  
220 VIP seats to fill or donate0 VIP seats to fill or donate

Saves 10 babies from abortion!Saves 10 babies from abortion!  
1515 VIP seats to fill or donate VIP seats to fill or donate

Saves 4 babies from abortion!Saves 4 babies from abortion!  
10 VIP seats to fill or donate10 VIP seats to fill or donate

Saves 1 baby from abortion!Saves 1 baby from abortion!  
1 VIP seat to fill or donate1 VIP seat to fill or donate
Admission to Banquet Program & VIP ReceptionAdmission to Banquet Program & VIP Reception

DEFENDER FOR LIFE TABLE* ~ $5,000DEFENDER FOR LIFE TABLE* ~ $5,000

RESCUER FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $2,500RESCUER FOR LIFE TABLE*~ $2,500

HERO FOR LIFE TABLE* ~ $1,250HERO FOR LIFE TABLE* ~ $1,250

  

SAVE A LIFE COMBO TICKET ~ $250SAVE A LIFE COMBO TICKET ~ $250

Christi Hockel-Davenport
Special Appearance

SEATING & SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

Thursday, November 10, 2022, 5:00 pm- 8:30 pm | Westgate Las Vegas Resort & Casino
3000 Paradise Road Las Vegas, NV 89109

To learn more about this event, go to: www.fcpsfriends.org

Individual Ticket ~$125Individual Ticket ~$125
INDIVIDUAL TICKETSINDIVIDUAL TICKETS

$250 Saves A Life!  How many babies will you save? 

Champions for Life

__________________________________________________________________
(Logo & business name can be emailed to events@firstchoicefriendslv.org)
Company Name ___________________________________________
Contact Name ____________________________________________
Address _________________________________________________
City __________________ State ____________ Zip ______________
Phone ________________Fax ______________ Email _____________
I can't sponsor or attend, but please accept my donation of $____________

Rachel Campos-Duffy
Keynote Speaker

Host of FOX & Friends Weekend 
and FOX News

Registration Opens: 4:00 pm
Program Concludes: 8:30 pm

*SPONSORSHIPS OF $1,250 OR MORE WILL 
BE HIGHLIGHTED ON SCREEN. 



 

 

 

 

 

 

Table Host Name: ___________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 
 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 
 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:_____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:_____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 
 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

 

Guest Name:____________________________ 
 

Address:_______________________________ 
 

City: _________________    Zip:___________ 
 

Cell Phone:_____________________________ 
 

Email:__________________________________ 

Meal Choice:       Regular   or   Vegetarian 

18th Annual Banquet “Champions for Life” - Table Host Guest List Form 
This form will help your guests get pre-assigned to your table. Please ensure that each segment is completed in its 

entirety and list spouses separately, if applicable. Encourage your guests to pre-register online and to register their credit 

card for silent auction participation. Silent Auction will open on October 23rd at 8am!  

For all questions or assistance with registration, please call Toya Richardson at 702.291.1283   

You may also send any inquiries to Events@FirstChoiceFriendsLV.org  

To register you and your guests, please visit:  

www.FCPSFriends.org 

Please submit this form in person, mail, or scan and an email no later than Nov. 1st!   

Thank you for joining the fight for life! 

 

 

 
 

mailto:Events@FirstChoiceFriendsLV.org
http://www.fcpsfriends.org/

